VALTIOVARAINMINISTERIO

Finanssineuvos
Pasi Leppanen

HYVINVOINTIALUEIDEN JA HUS-YHTYMAN LAINANOTTOVALTUUDET VUODELLE

2023

Vantaan ja Keravan hva
Lénsi-Uudenmaan hva
Itd-Uudenmaan hva
Keski-Uudenmaan hva
Varsinais-Suomen hva
Satakunnan hva
Kanta-Hémeen hva
Pirkanmaan hva
Paijat-Héameen hva
Kymenlaakson hva
Eteld-Karjalan hva
Eteld-Savon hva
Pohjois-Savon hva
Pohjois-Karjalan hva
Keski-Suomen hva
Eteld-Pohjanmaan hva
Pohjanmaan hva
Keski-Pohjanmaan hva
Pohjois-Pohjanmaan hva
Kainuun hva

Lapin hva
HUS-yhtyma

Valtion rahoitus

(euroa)

945 066 805
1631751 870
358 994 935
740 755 295

1 909 480 022
926 307 984
690 104 522
2072 580 870
826 691 446
749 284 988
540 582 851
662 477 525

1 147 506 701
700 789 543
1078273 679
842 875 633
725054 016
287716 188

1 669 027 232
369 326 196
863 650 429
0

Paatosehdotus
16.6.2022

Vuosikate
(euroa)

20723 190
35 780 649
7 871 952
16 243 098
78 288 681
37978 627
28294 285
84 975 816
33 894 349
30 720 685
22 163 897
27161 579
47047 775
28732371
44209 221
34 557 901
29 727 215
11 796 364
68 430 117
15 142 374
35409 668
119 460 000

Enimmais-
lainamé&ara
(euroa)

207 231 899
357 806 493
78 719 517
162 430 979
782 886 809
379786 274
282942 854
849 758 157
338943 493
307 206 845
221 638 969
271 615785
470 477 747
287323 713
442 092 208
345579 009
297272 147
117 963 637
684 301 165
151 423 740
354 096 676
1 194 600 000

Liite 2

Lainakanta
1.1.2023 (euroa)

676 199
6448 233

3 808 352

0

312 890 022
77961 193
214713 988
511 826 445
119 563 749
81761 699
67 764 405
169 228 163
432279 431
194 051 117
505 021 749
104 239 625
243 847 168
48 161 398
767 177 778
174 393 560
184 236 584
905 742 148

Lainanotto-
valtuus (euroa)

206 555 700
351358 260
74911 164
162 430 979
469 996 787
301 825 081
68 228 866
337931 712
219379 744
225 445 146
153 874 564
102 387 622
38 198 317
93 272 596
0

241 339 385
53 424 978
69 802 239
0

0

169 860 092
288 857 852



